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STA-700

Stereo PA amplifier,

for general applications.

Fan cooling
2 level controls
Ground lift switch

STA-700
Peak output power

Power rating
Power rating at 4 Q
Power rating at 8 Q
Channels

Inputs

Frequency range

Speaker switch-on delay
Protective circuit with LED indication for protection against short circuit, overheating and DC voltage
overlay at the outputs

1 LED per channel for indicating overload (clip)

800 W

400 W
2x275W
2x200W

2

0.85V/55 kQ
10-20,000 Hz

el =
487mm
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STA-700
Integrated limiter

S/N ratio

Crosstalk attenuation
THD

Power supply

Mains voltage

Mains frequency
Power consumption, operation
Admiss. ambient temp.
Width

Height

Depth

Rack units, RU

Weight

Connections

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

yes

85 dB
>43dB
< 0.05%
" 230 V/50 Hz/1,100 VA
230V
50 Hz
1,100 VA
0-40 °C
482 mm
96 mm
296 mm
2

9.4 kg

1 x 6.3 mm jack L/R
1 x RCAL/R

2 x SPEAKER

1 x 6.3 mm jack L/R

2 x pair of screw terminals

0.37x0.14x0.51 m
10.28 kg
9.7 kg
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